
Day Sunday, 28/06/26 Monday, 29/06/26 Tuesday, 30/06/26 Wednesday, 01/07/26 Thursday, 02/07/26 Friday, 03/07/26 Saturday, 04/07/26

Morning Session
Welcome / Registration / 

Lab Safety
Lecture Analytical 

Chemistry
Lecture Synthetic 

Chemistry
Lecture Computational 

Chemistry
Lunch

Afternoon Session Aberdeen University Tour Lab Analytical Chemistry Lab Synthetic Chemistry
Lab Computational 

Chemistry
Dinner

Evening Free Evening Old Aberdeen Walk Free Evening
Scottish Traditional 

Dancing

Day Sunday, 05/07/26 Monday, 06/07/26 Tuesday, 07/07/26 Wednesday, 08/07/26 Thursday, 09/07/26 Friday, 10/07/26 Saturday, 11/07/26

Morning Session Lecture Spectroscopy
Lecture Medicinal 

Chemistry
Lecture Biological 

Chemistry
Work on Assessments

Lunch
Afternoon Session Lab Spectroscopy Lab Medicinal Chemistry Lab Biological Chemistry Presentations

Dinner

Evening Free Evening
Aberdeen City Walking 

Tour
Free Evening

Week 1

Week 2

Farewell Dinner

Arrival Day Free Day

Free Day Departure Day

Trip to North Sea Coast

Trip to Highlands
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